V7-T1-326 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—October 2020 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

size and locations. See
information below.
Ordering Example:
Catalog no.: HT85P76STAMP
Letter size: 3/32 in (2.4 mm)
Pos. A—POWER HOUSE
Pos. B—START PUMP 1
Legend Characters
Available
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
P Q R S T U V W X Y Z / - . , 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
Legend Positions
Blank Plastic Legend Plates for Non-Standard Markings—Plastic
Maximum Characters per Legend Plate and Approximate Dimensions
Note
1 Can be used on top row only of any enclosure.
Legend
Color of
Field
Standard
Catalog Number
Jumbo
Catalog Number
Black White/Silver HT8SP76STAMP HT8LP76STAMP
White Red/Black HT8SP77STAMP HT8LP77STAMP
Top
(Aluminum
and Plastic) Style
Character Size
3/32 in High 1/8 in High 3/16 in High
Number
of Lines
Number of
Characters
Number
of Lines
Number of
Characters
Number
of Lines
Number of
Characters
Standard Square 2 18 2 13 1 9
Jumbo 1 Square 5 23 3 18 2 12
Jumbo Size
HT8LP Series
A
C
K
D
B
Standard Size
HT8SP Series
AB
B
A
G F
AE
G H
A
I